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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/13/2023

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:08:27 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 19
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
2 0 < 8 0 100.00%
2 0 7 0 100.00%
2 0 < 7 0 100.00%
2 0 6 0 100.00%
2 0 < 6 0 100.00%
2 0 5 0 100.00%
2 0 <5 0 100.00%
2 2 4 2 100.00%
0 < 4 28 0.00%
037 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 6 2 < 6 2 100.00%
4 1 5 1 100.00%
3 0 <5 0 100.00%
3 0 4 0 100.00%
3 0 < 4 0 100.00%
3 0 3 0 100.00%
3 0 < 3 0 100.00%
3 1 2 1 100.00%
2 0 < 2 0 100.00%
2 2 1 2 100.00%
0 <1 1 0.00%
040 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 8 1 2 1 100.00%
7 0 < 2 0 100.00%
7 3 1 3 100.00%
4 0 <1 0 100.00%
4 4 0 8 50.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
041 1 ANY DEER 3 1 9 1 100.00%
2 2 9 2 100.00%
0 <= 8 50 0.00%
041 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 17 3 5 3 100.00%
14 0 4 0 100.00%
14 3 < 4 3 100.00%
11 0 3 0 100.00%
11 0 < 3 0 100.00%
11 1 2 1 100.00%
10 0 < 2 0 100.00%
10 2 1 2 100.00%
8 10 <1 10 80.00%
0 <=0 7 0.00%
047 1 ANY DEER 3 1 12 1 100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/13/2023

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:08:29 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 24
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
1 0 13 0 100.00%
1 0 < 13 0 100.00%
1 1 12 7 14.29%
0 < 12 124 0.00%
090 1 ANY DEER 3 2 16 2 100.00%
1 0 < 16 0 100.00%
1 1 15 1 100.00%
0 < 15 46 0.00%
092 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 12 2 3 2 100.00%
10 0 < 3 0 100.00%
10 0 2 0 100.00%
10 0 < 2 0 100.00%
10 1 1 1 100.00%
9 0 <1 0 100.00%
9 9 0 12 75.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
097 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 4 0 <1 0 100.00%
4 0 0 0 100.00%
101 1 ANTLERED DEER 3 2 17 2 100.00%
1 0 < 17 0 100.00%
1 1 16 1 100.00%
0 < 16 69 0.00%
102 1 ANY DEER 8 6 17 6 100.00%
2 2 < 17 2 100.00%
0 <= 16 379 0.00%
105 1 ANY DEER 1 1 12 1 100.00%
0 < 12 31 0.00%
110 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 3 1 15 1 100.00%
2 0 < 15 0 100.00%
2 0 14 0 100.00%
2 0 < 14 0 100.00%
2 0 13 0 100.00%
2 0 < 13 0 100.00%
2 0 12 0 100.00%
2 0 < 12 0 100.00%
2 0 11 0 100.00%
2 0 < 11 0 100.00%
2 0 10 0 100.00%
2 0 < 10 0 100.00%
2 0 9 0 100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/13/2023
Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:08:30 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 26
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Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/13/2023

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:08:30 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 27
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
19 1 1 1 100.00%
18 0 <1 0 100.00%
18 14 0 14 100.00%
125 1 ANTLERED DEER 6 1 17 1 100.00%
5 0 < 17 0 100.00%
5 0 16 0 100.00%
5 0 < 16 0 100.00%
5 0 15 0 100.00%
5 0 < 15 0 100.00%
5 0 14 0 100.00%
5 0 < 14 0 100.00%
5 0 13 0 100.00%
5 0 < 13 0 100.00%
5 2 12 2 100.00%
3 2 < 12 2 100.00%
1 1 11 2 50.00%
0 < 11 29 0.00%
127 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 7 1 1 1 100.00%
6 0 <1 0 100.00%
6 6 0 7 85.71%
0 <0 0 0.00%
128 1 ANY DEER 5 5 17 63 7.94%
0 < 17 559 0.00%
128 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 7 2 2 2 100.00%
5 0 < 2 0 100.00%
5 1 1 1 100.00%
4 0 <1 0 100.00%
4 1 0 1 100.00%
130 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 0 0 17 2 0.00%
0 < 17 46 0.00%
132 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 3 1 5 1 100.00%
2 0 <5 0 100.00%
2 1 4 1 100.00%
1 0 < 4 0 100.00%
1 0 3 0 100.00%
1 0 < 3 0 100.00%
1 1 2 1 100.00%
0 < 2 7 0.00%
138 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 7 2 2 2 100.00%
5 0 < 2 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/13/2023
Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:08:31 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 28

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/13/2023

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:08:32 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 30
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
937 264 1 264 100.00%
673 207 <1 207 100.00%
466 466 0 1548 30.10%
0 <0 0 0.00%
B REGION B GENERAL 613 1 10 1 100.00%
612 0 < 10 0 100.00%
612 1 9 1 100.00%
611 0 <9 0 100.00%
611 1 8 1 100.00%
610 0 < 8 0 100.00%
610 0 7 0 100.00%
610 0 < 7 0 100.00%
610 2 6 2 100.00%
608 0 < 6 0 100.00%
608 1 5 1 100.00%
607 4 <5 4 100.00%
603 4 4 4 100.00%
599 0 < 4 0 100.00%
599 12 3 12 100.00%
587 6 < 3 6 100.00%
581 39 2 39 100.00%
542 34 < 2 34 100.00%
508 154 1 154 100.00%
354 133 <1 133 100.00%
221 223 0 612 36.11%
0 <0 0 0.00%
C REGION C GENERAL 891 1 14 1 100.00%
890 0 < 14 0 100.00%
890 0 13 0 100.00%
890 0 < 13 0 100.00%
890 1 12 1 100.00%
889 0 < 12 0 100.00%
889 2 11 2 100.00%
887 0 < 11 0 100.00%
887 0 10 0 100.00%
887 0 < 10 0 100.00%
887 0 9 0 100.00%
887 0 < 9 0 100.00%
887 3 8 3 100.00%
884 0 < 8 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/13/2023

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:08:33 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 31
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
884 4 7 4 100.00%
880 6 < 7 6 100.00%
874 4 6 4 100.00%
870 2 < 6 2 100.00%
868 8 5 8 100.00%
860 5 <5 5 100.00%
855 8 4 8 100.00%
847 15 < 4 15 100.00%
832 61 3 61 100.00%
771 42 < 3 42 100.00%
729 188 2 188 100.00%
541 158 < 2 158 100.00%
383 324 1 324 100.00%
59 62 <1 112 52.68%
0 <=0 470 0.00%
D REGION D GENERAL 129 1 10 1 100.00%
128 0 < 10 0 100.00%
128 0 9 0 100.00%
128 0 <9 0 100.00%
128 7 8 7 100.00%
121 0 < 8 0 100.00%
121 3 7 3 100.00%
118 0 < 7 0 100.00%
118 3 6 3 100.00%
115 0 < 6 0 100.00%
115 7 5 7 100.00%
108 0 <5 0 100.00%
108 13 4 13 100.00%
95 11 < 4 11 100.00%
84 18 3 18 100.00%
66 36 < 3 36 100.00%
30 31 2 78 38.46%
0 < 2 231 0.00%
F REGION F GENERAL 309 1 10 1 100.00%
308 0 < 10 0 100.00%
308 0 9 0 100.00%
308 0 < 9 0 100.00%
308 4 8 4 100.00%
304 0 < 8 0 100.00%
304 2 7 2 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/13/2023

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:08:33 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 32
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
302 0 < 7 0 100.00%
302 0 6 0 100.00%
302 2 < 6 2 100.00%
300 0 5 0 100.00%
300 0 <5 0 100.00%
300 6 4 6 100.00%
294 2 < 4 2 100.00%
292 20 3 20 100.00%
272 10 < 3 10 100.00%
262 27 2 27 100.00%
235 22 < 2 22 100.00%
213 108 1 108 100.00%
105 44 <1 44 100.00%
61 61 0 273 22.34%
0 <0 0 0.00%
G REGION G GENERAL 141 1 17 1 100.00%
140 0 < 17 0 100.00%
140 0 16 0 100.00%
140 0 < 16 0 100.00%
140 0 15 0 100.00%
140 0 < 15 0 100.00%
140 4 14 4 100.00%
136 0 < 14 0 100.00%
136 6 13 6 100.00%
130 2 < 13 2 100.00%
128 11 12 11 100.00%
117 18 < 12 18 100.00%
99 15 11 15 100.00%
84 6 < 11 6 100.00%
78 19 10 19 100.00%
59 16 < 10 16 100.00%
43 34 9 34 100.00%
9 7 < 9 7 100.00%
2 2 8 45 4.44%
0 < 8 1000 0.00%
H REGION H GENERAL 174 1 12 1 100.00%
173 0 < 12 0 100.00%
173 4 11 4 100.00%
169 0 < 11 0 100.00%
169 0 10 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/13/2023

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:08:33 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 33
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
169 0 < 10 0 100.00%
169 6 9 6 100.00%
163 2 <9 2 100.00%
161 17 8 17 100.00%
144 4 < 8 4 100.00%
140 38 7 38 100.00%
102 20 < 7 20 100.00%
82 54 6 54 100.00%
28 28 6 31 90.32%
0 <=5 730 0.00%
J REGION J GENERAL 454 2 8 2 100.00%
452 0 < 8 0 100.00%
452 0 7 0 100.00%
452 0 < 7 0 100.00%
452 0 6 0 100.00%
452 3 < 6 3 100.00%
449 1 5 1 100.00%
448 0 <5 0 100.00%
448 1 4 1 100.00%
447 4 < 4 4 100.00%
443 12 3 12 100.00%
431 12 < 3 12 100.00%
419 25 2 25 100.00%
394 19 < 2 19 100.00%
375 45 1 45 100.00%
330 13 <1 13 100.00%
317 317 0 443 71.56%
0 <0 0 0.00%
K REGION K GENERAL 82 1 7 1 100.00%
81 0 < 7 0 100.00%
81 2 6 2 100.00%
79 7 < 6 7 100.00%
72 5 5 5 100.00%
67 6 <5 6 100.00%
61 27 4 27 100.00%
34 16 < 4 16 100.00%
18 18 3 39 46.15%
0 < 3 222 0.00%
L REGION L GENERAL 98 9 4 9 100.00%
89 0 < 4 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/13/2023

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 11:08:34 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 34
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
89 5 3 5 100.00%
84 10 < 3 10 100.00%
74 35 2 35 100.00%
39 16 < 2 16 100.00%
23 23 1 39 58.97%
0 <1 109 0.00%
M REGION M GENERAL 246 2 < 9 2 100.00%
244 0 8 0 100.00%
244 0 < 8 0 100.00%
244 0 7 0 100.00%
244 0 < 7 0 100.00%
244 1 6 1 100.00%
243 0 < 6 0 100.00%
243 0 5 0 100.00%
243 0 <5 0 100.00%
243 0 4 0 100.00%
243 6 < 4 6 100.00%
237 6 3 6 100.00%
231 5 < 3 5 100.00%
226 19 2 19 100.00%
207 24 < 2 24 100.00%
183 106 1 106 100.00%
77 78 1 87 88.51%
0 <=0 177 0.00%
0 REGION Q GENERAL 32 1 8 1 100.00%
31 0 < 8 0 100.00%
31 0 7 0 100.00%
31 0 < 7 0 100.00%
31 0 6 0 100.00%
31 0 < 6 0 100.00%
31 0 5 0 100.00%
31 7 < 5 7 100.00%
24 0 4 0 100.00%
24 0 < 4 0 100.00%
24 5 3 5 100.00%
19 2 < 3 2 100.00%
17 7 2 7 100.00%
10 10 < 2 10 100.00%
0 <=1 81 0.00%
R REGION R GENERAL 268 4 8 4 100.00%
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